Lista 0sob uprawnionych do zawarcia umowy najmu socjalnego lokalu
na 2024 rok




Paulina Chojnacka
Artur Klawinski
Witodzimierz Talkowski
tukasz Gerlach
Marta Niebojewska
Zbigniew Wilinski
Kamila Chudziinska
Matgorzata Zyblewska
Anna Wisniewska
Ewa Adamska
Krystyna Klawinska
Beata Poniatowska
Katarzyna Switalska
Kazimierz Wrzesinski
Urszula Gerlak
Oliwia Wilczynska
Iwona Kepinska
Patrycja Derkowska

Katarzyna Rynska

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Paulina Wasik

Marta Rywalska
Magdalena Grabowska
Kinga Kosicka

Robert Bojanowski
Marek Pienczewski
Monika Pianowska
Mirostawa Sulecka
Magdalena Wilinska
Magdalena Koscielska
Patrycja Iwaniszyn
Natalia Chojnacka
Jarostaw Lis

Anna Jankowska
Jo6zefa Jurek

Patrycja Olszewska
Halina Niemiec
Paulina Kulpa

Adam Mikotajczyk



39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.

Paulina Wetninska
Matgorzata Cholyst
Maciej KlarkowskKi
tukasz tecki

Marek Szwarc

Joanna Tarczewska
Jacek Kepinski

Emilia Radtke

Jacek Zielinski
Woijciech Zycki
Katarzyna Paradowska
Patrycja Zielinska
Szymon SzyczewsKi
Maltgorzata Jurkiewicz
Agnieszka Switalska
Marcin Rydlewski
Daniel MakowskKi
Sandra Papelbon

Robert Prokopczuk

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Iwona Rudnicka

Dorota Sebastian Oswiecinscy

Mariusz Maczkowski
Mikhail Shveikus
Artur Stasiewski
Anna Roszak
|lzabela Kawecka
Wiestaw Lakomski
Roksana Wasik
Mateusz Karpinski
Tomasz Kadukowski
Robert Wisniewski
Ewelina Smigalska
Grzegorz CzajkowskKi
Barbara Glowinska
Zdzistaw Szreiber
E.W.Stasiorowscy
Pawet Piskor

Jarostaw Makowski



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Tymoteusz Polzin
Barbara Dudzic
Marek Szelaggowski
Tomasz tukowski
Dariusz Jabtonski
Agnieszka Banach
Damian Zalewski
Anita Jaworska
Mirostaw Sakowski
Zuzanna Chudzinska
Adrian Stasiewski
Andrzej Zielinski
Jarostaw Piasecki
Matgorzata Zyblewska
Dagmara Jarocka
Joanna Sliwinska
Nikola Kowalska
Anna Zielinska

Klaudia Pobudkiewicz

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Sebastian Pobudkiewicz
Edward Grubecki
Dzamajka Domian
Gabriela Ewert

Julia Btazejczyk

Piotr KurowskKi

Marcin Rachowiec
Matgorzata Kedzierska
Krzysztof Wieckowski
Edward Kurkowski
Agnieszka Wojtkowska
Natalia Grubecka

Jacek LewandowskKi
Paulina Junker

Beata Powarzynska
Pawel Kasprzyk
A.J.Urtnowscy
Magdalena Daniszewska

Jacek Strzyzewski



115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Aleksandra Krzywdzinska
Danuta Gtadyszewska
Patrycja Krawyczynska
Wojciech Jeziorski
Ryszard Pawlikowski
Katarzyna Biatozynska
Adam Pudlewski
Krystian Szymeczko
Bartosz Szymeczko
Ewa Urbanska

Danuta Rywalska
Wojciech Rywalski
Piotr Rywalski

Jagoda Ramowska
Kamila Gérska

lwona Ewert
Mieczystaw Szulc
Wojciech PoniatowskKi

Zaneta Bereza

134. Patryk Ostolski
135. Karolina Zielinska

136. Patryk Lewandowski

Sporzadzita Zatwierdzit:
Anna Makowska Burmistrz Miasta Chetmzy

Jerzy Czerwinski



